Prestatieserie 2010 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl. Naam

1) J. Scheffer

2) T. Huntink

3) A.Berendsen
4) B.J. Grotenhuis
5) H.B.te Fruchte
6) A.M. Scheffer
7) R.B.J. Winkel
8) M.J.J. Wilbrink
9) Z.Woudenberg

Klasse: 2

Pl. Naam
1) S. Ruumpol
2) J.Weening
3) R. Klein Willink
4) R. Brunekreeft
5) K. Klein Brinke
6) R.A.M.Domhof
7) M.J. Geels
8) F.H.J. Siemerink
9) R.ten Velde
10) G. Wormgoor
11) M.AJ. Kasteel
12) M. de Jong
13) E.J. Wassink jr.
14) R.G. Engbers

15) H.M.J.A. Magendans

16) J.W.B. de West
17) J. Memelink
18) H.W.J. Kuster
19) H. Krabbenborg

Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam
1) F.J.Vermeulen
2) LA. Kuster
3) R.Baltes

4) F.T.L.Kasteel
5) D. Nijenhuis

6) G.W. Bloemendal

7) J.A. Robben

8) G.H.Th. Gosselink

9) M. Willemsen
10) A.H. Pasman

Klasse: 4

PI. Naam

1) W.H.A.van Weelden

2) J.L.M.te Mebel

3) W.G.M. Eppingbroek

4) J. Essink

5) A.J.Wensing

6) G.W.Ros

7) D.J.W. Scheffer
8) J. Klein Wentink

Afdeling
ZELHEM
D.S.V.
ZELHEM

‘T KOGELTJE
‘T KOGELTJE
ZELHEM

DE KOGEL
S.1J.S.
ZELHEM

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
LINTELO
WILLEM Il
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
‘T KOGELTJE
HALFWEG
ZELHEM
S.S.V.Z
LOCHUIZEN
WILHELMINA
HALFWEG
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
HALFWEG
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling
D.S.V.
HALFWEG
CONCORDIA
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
ZELHEM

DE KOGEL
CONCORDIA
WILHELMINA
CONCORDIA

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM

T KOGELTJE
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL
VIOS

VIOS

Score
521 Zilver
516 Zilver
509 Brons
508 Brons
502

501

490

486

462

Score

540 Goud

521 Goud

506 Goud

502 Goud

487 Goud

484 Goud

483 Goud

481 35 36 37 Goud
481 35 36 36 Goud
476 Goud

473 33 Zilver

473 32 Zilver

472 Zilver

468 34 Zilver

468 32 Zilver

460 Zilver

455 Brons

430

315

Score
500 Goud
462 Goud
457 Zilver
450 Zilver
444 Brons
443 Brons
434

430

423

407

Score
421 Goud
399 Zilver
379 Brons
370 Brons
347

345

340

263



